Annexure-4

Name of the Corporate Debtor: SNS Laboratories Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP: 11.08.2022

List of creditors as on: 08.12.2022

Unsecured fin.

ancial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Sl. No. Name of creditor . X ) . X . Amount of | Amount | Amount | Amount of [Remarks, if|
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted . . .
contingent | ofany | of claim | claim under any
Dateof [Amount claimed |Amount of claim |Nature of |Amount Amount Whether |% of claim mutual not | verification
receipt of [[Amount inRs.] |admitted claim covered by |covered by [related |voting dues, |admitted
claim security guarantee |party? share in that may
interest CoC be set-off
1 Mekaster Finlease Limited 24.08.2022( 4,516,001.00 4,516,001.00 | Unsecured No 88.54
2 VA Realcon Private Limited 02.12.2022 558,832.00 558,832.00 Unsecured No 10.96
Reliable Finance Corpn Private
3 Limited 08.12.2022 25,595.00 25,595.00 Unsecured No 0.50
Total 5,100,428.00 5,100,428.00 100




10,200,856.00  4,516,001.00
88.54



